Finale Atletickej ligy 2017
Dubnica nad Vahom 09.09.2017

Startovna listina
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400m prekazky [91,4cm] [M+Jri] - Muzi
48,94

NR

KUCEJ Jozef

Slavia SVST Bratislava SVK

(169) 400m prekazky [91,4cm] - Muzi :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(220)
(216)
(67)
(294)
(140)
(240)

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 09.09.2017 12:00

Meno

KOREN Lukas
DOMOTOR Patrik
JURANEK Martin
BOTTLIK Jakub
BORODIN Sergej
DROZDA Marco Adrien

Nar.

1999
2000
1991
1994
1981
1994

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
SK SOG Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

21.06.1989
SB PB
56,02 56,02
5541 5541
53,93 53,93
52,28 52,28
53,04 53,04
54,08 53,07

Rekordy
Praha

Start
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